HmHOT-K

E~F¢ 920138

SNMP 7)1 —A 1.561 km

NAGGO RIS 2013/09/21 14:35 . l .
L—2 (10 HE#) F .I

Pos. No. & i Car 772 Total Time = GAF Laps
1 66 0 ER 4IRC  byCAD 1974 11:42.267 - - 10

2 73 v KUNI®# E 85 DXL7 A 293% 11:45.741 +3.474 +3.474 10

3 77 Hp EIH DIXCEL KUNI ALTO 397& 11:58.537 +16.270 +12.796 10

4 85 MC¥H e T8 TArHsS i 399 11:58.998 +16.731 +0.461 10

5 71 Thbeh T-h—-A'SPORTS 253A 11:59.600 +17.333 +0.602 10

6 68 A mE{L K'zF Ak 1534 12:00.321 +18.054 +0.721 10

7 75 He e K'z7 b 2974 12:02.739 +20.472 +2.418 10

8 84 RO M fr TAE 3973& 12:03.495 +21.228 +0.756 10
9 87 1w 37 3974 12:04.461 +22.194 +0.966 10
10 80 TE #HX 542" EUROUZE & F Tah 3974 12:08.832 +26.565 +4.371 10
11 125 EUROUH L EUROU7 A} 3474 12:10.581 +28.314 +1.749 10
12 74 AR EX LV I VI B 2974 12:11.874 +29.607 +1.293 10
13 72 Bk Az ERR- L Ir- TAE 2934 12:12.874 +30.607 +1.000 10
14 88 H-Z" AN h-x TAE 39A 12:14.245 +31.978 +1.371 10
15 86 W& M 54XF2737MF  HA23V 393% 12:18.063 +35.796 +3.818 10
16 70 WP Irt 1974 12:18.390 +36.123 +0.327 10
17 89 KOUZI 477RC. 17 3934 12:26.593 +44.326 +8.203 10
18 82 X2 FA KUNI DIXCEL ALTO 397A 12:27.771 +45.504 +1.178 10
19 67 GH & A2 EH 1974 12:40.329 +58.062 +12.558 10
20 90 XH BRKX K'z7RnY 397& 12:41.674 +59.407 +1.345 10
21 69 BR R & K'zFANY 1974 12:46.072 +1:03.805 +4.398 10
22 79 IhNE xHE TI9T7 35 TAIRC 397R 12:48.296 +1:06.029 +2.224 10
23 91 &R FF K'z7Mn> 3972 12:50.921 +1:08.654 +2.625 10
24 76 HFiu X TAH 3974 11:45.308 1 FEl 1 FHiEl 9
25 83 YJ-@style H 3972 12:27.827 +42.519 +42.519 9
26 78 *RoEMH T-h—2" SPORTS 258 7a 3974 9:32.063 2 Laps 1 A=l 8
27 64 Hhseh Ken'z CRAFTIzH 3977 12:24.553 +2:52.490 +2:52.490 8
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